160,000 16,000 144,000

3 Ye Jide

Vice General

Manager,

Secretary of Board

70,000 7,000 63,000

4 Other incentive objects 3,340,350 338,400 3,001,950

5 Total 3,830,350 387,400 3,442,950

Note: The shares of Restricted Stock repurchased and canceled which had been granted to resigned Incentive Objects

formerly but not meeting the unlock conditions have been deducted in the number of Restricted Stock granted.

Among these Incentive Objects, Mr. Su Ming-Jui, Mr. Xu Bo and Mr. Ye Jide are top managements of

the Company. Pursuant to the Rules on Shareholding of Directors, Supervisors and Top Management Staffs

and Relevant Changes and other pertinent laws, regulations and provisions of Incentive Plan, the percentage

of shares to be tradable in the market each year after unlocking their Restricted Stock granted shall not

exceed 25% of the total shares held by them.

VIII. Change of Capital Structure after unlocking Restricted Stock during the first unlock period

Category of Shares

Before change

Increase/

decrease

After change

Total shares

(share)

Share proportion

(%)

Total shares

(share)

Share

proportion (%)

Circulation stock with

sales restrictions
277,007,426 33.73% -387,400 276,620,026 33.68%

Circulation stocks

without sales restrictions
544,236,534 66.27% +387,400 544,623,934 66.32%

   Zhejiang Supor Co., Ltd.

9

Total capital stocks 821,243,960 100% 0 821,243,960 100%

Note: The data in the form is preliminarily calculated by the Company and the detailed data shall refer to the capital

structure statement of the list company issued by the Shenzhen Branch of China Securities Depository and Clearing

Corporation Limited.

Board of Directors of Zhejiang Supor Co., Ltd.

December 27, 2018